LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
DATE:
PROJECT:
FIRM:
CATALOG NO.:

Effective Projected Area ≤ 10.5 ft2 Marine Grade option
5-year limited warranty Made in the USA
Ordering Guide
Catalog No.:
PL3014 is a tall plaza, path and driveway light column, perfect for area lighting and defining spaces.
1Consult factory for additional options
2Consult factory for additional pricing
Catalog No. Height LED Color Color Temp1 Voltage Finish Options2
PL3014 10' White 2700K 120-277v Black         0-10v Dimming
12' 3000K White         GFCI Dual Recepticle
14' 3500K Silver         Occupancy Sensor
custom length 4000K Bronze         Photocell
Custom RAL2
Housing: Heavy-duty construction corrosion resistant, low-copper
extruded aluminum. All fasteners are vandal resistant, stainless-
steel.
Lens: Sealed one-piece, shatter-proof, UV-rated polycarbonate.
Mounting: Secures with galvanized anchor bolts.
Installation: Please refer to installation instructions below.
Finish: Zinc polyester powder coat finish in black, white, silver,
bronze, or any custom RAL color. Consult factory for marine grade
or anti-microbial finish.
Dimensions
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K WATTS
PL3014 4,500 lm 4,500 lm 4,500 lm 4,500 lm 58W
Delivered Lumens & Wattage per color temperature:
10
', 1
2'
, 1
4'
 n
om
in
al
 h
ei
gh
t o
pt
io
ns
7.1"7.1"
61
" -
 8
5"
 -
10
9"
6"
LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
DATE:
PROJECT:
FIRM:
CATALOG NO.:
COMMENTS:
Iso-illuminance - ground plane
Foot-candles:  0.1, 0.2, 0.5, 1, 2, 5  |   Grid spacing 10'
Candela
Photometry IESNA: LM-63-2002
TEST: 14626184.06 TEST LAB: UL Verification Svs.
LUMINAIRE: PL3014 DATE: 2023-01-09
IES Classification: V Long. Class: Very Short
Luminaire Lumens 4,527 (3000K)
Luminaire Efficacy Rating (LER) 78